



Nielsen Madsen + Barber  
CIVIL ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS

## TABULATION OF BIDS

VILLAGE OF WIND POINT  
VILLAGE GREEN PARK  
April 6, 2017 AT 11:00 A.M.

Contractor				Ray Hintz		Johnson and Sons Paving		Payne & Dolan		Parking Lot Maintenance		AW Oakes & Son	
Item	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Saw Cut Pavement	640	LF	\$ 2.19	\$1,401.60	\$ 1.20	\$768.00	\$2.00	\$1,280.00	\$ 1.00	\$640.00	\$ 2.00	\$1,280.00
2	Removing Asphalt Pavement	1,200	SY	\$ 8.36	\$10,032.00	\$ 7.15	\$8,580.00	\$10.20	\$12,240.00	\$ 4.00	\$4,800.00	\$ 9.00	\$10,800.00
3	Demolish Retaining Wall and Park Ammenities	1	LS	\$ 918.00	\$918.00	\$ 605.00	\$605.00	\$2,740.00	\$2,740.00	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$ 750.00	\$750.00
4	Salvage Sign, Tables and Benches	1	LS	\$ 1,530.00	\$1,530.00	\$ 968.00	\$968.00	\$5,050.00	\$5,050.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$5,500.00
5	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 3,264.00	\$3,264.00	\$ 2,630.00	\$2,630.00	\$4,180.00	\$4,180.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$5,000.00
6	Fence Removal	1	LS	\$ 1,366.80	\$1,366.80	\$ 1,391.00	\$1,391.00	\$2,279.00	\$2,279.00	\$ 800.00	\$800.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,500.00
7	Silt Fencing	770	LF	\$ 2.30	\$1,771.00	\$ 1.82	\$1,401.40	\$1.90	\$1,463.00	\$ 2.50	\$1,925.00	\$ 2.00	\$1,540.00
8	Inlet Protection, Type B	8	EACH	\$ 56.10	\$448.80	\$ 60.45	\$483.60	\$79.80	\$638.40	\$ 25.00	\$200.00	\$ 80.00	\$640.00
9	Excavation Common	1	ls	\$ 20,150.10	\$20,150.10	\$ 21,037.00	\$21,037.00	\$34,350.00	\$34,350.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$35,000.00
10	Base Aggregate Dense 1 1/4"	680	TON	\$ 23.18	\$15,762.40	\$ 29.65	\$20,162.00	\$30.00	\$20,400.00	\$ 16.00	\$10,880.00	\$ 18.00	\$12,240.00
11	Salvaged Topsoil	2,000	SY	\$ 2.55	\$5,100.00	\$ 4.78	\$9,560.00	\$4.50	\$9,000.00	\$ 1.75	\$3,500.00	\$ 4.50	\$9,000.00
12	HMA Pavement, Type5 LT 58-28 S, 3" Walking Path	165	TON	\$ 115.92	\$19,126.80	\$ 133.27	\$21,989.55	\$140.00	\$23,100.00	\$ 118.00	\$19,470.00	\$ 142.00	\$23,430.00
13	HMA Pavement, Type 3 LT 58-28 S, Lower Course	50	TON	\$ 115.92	\$5,796.00	\$ 133.27	\$6,663.50	\$91.00	\$4,550.00	\$ 90.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 93.00	\$4,650.00
14	HMA Pavement Type 5 LT 58-28 S, Upper Course	40	TON	\$ 115.92	\$4,636.80	\$ 133.27	\$5,330.80	\$106.00	\$4,240.00	\$ 95.00	\$3,800.00	\$ 108.00	\$4,320.00
15	Concrete Pavement	790	SY	\$ 66.50	\$52,535.00	\$ 48.97	\$38,686.30	\$42.00	\$33,180.00	\$ 60.75	\$47,992.50	\$ 42.00	\$33,180.00
16	Pavilion Footing	8	EACH	\$ 321.30	\$2,570.40	\$ 303.00	\$2,424.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 400.00	\$3,200.00	\$ 500.00	\$4,000.00
17	Perforated Pipe Underdrain Drain Tile, 6-inch	440	LF	\$ 15.81	\$6,956.40	\$ 22.55	\$9,922.00	\$19.00	\$8,360.00	\$ 18.00	\$7,920.00	\$ 18.00	\$7,920.00
18	Pavement Marking	350	LF	\$ 3.35	\$1,172.50	\$ 1.22	\$427.00	\$0.84	\$294.00	\$ 1.00	\$350.00	\$ 4.00	\$1,400.00
19	Concrete Curb Stop	7	EACH	\$ 137.70	\$963.90	\$ 103.00	\$721.00	\$56.00	\$392.00	\$ 90.00	\$630.00	\$ 150.00	\$1,050.00
20	Restoration (Topsoil, Seeding, Fertilizer, Erosion Mat)	1500	SY	\$ 5.87	\$8,805.00	\$ 2.66	\$3,990.00	\$6.10	\$9,150.00	\$ 6.50	\$9,750.00	\$ 6.10	\$9,150.00
21	Handicap Sign and Post	1	EACH	\$ 510.00	\$510.00	\$ 484.85	\$484.85	\$303.00	\$303.00	\$ 500.00	\$500.00	\$ 350.00	\$350.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>				<b>\$164,817.50</b>		<b>\$158,225.00</b>		<b>\$181,189.40</b>		<b>\$170,057.50</b>		<b>\$173,700.00</b>	
Time Limits													
Start within <u>14</u> Calendar Days				0		0							
Complete Work within <u>30</u> Calendar Days				0		0							